charlesindustries.com
®2024 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change D-OSP127-I24
Charles Multi-Purpose Housings
(CMPH) are versatile OSP closures
designed for both new provisioning
installations as well as rehabilitation of
existing access points house in metallic
enclosures. The CMPH’s superior

Product Outline Dimensions - CMPH 8500 Series All dimensions are in inches
CMPH-8500N Copper Configuration CMPH-850FN Fiber Configuration
Ordering Information
Description    Copper Configuration Fiber Configuration Copper/Fiber Configuration
4500 Series
Without mounting stakes   CMPH-4500N   CMPH-450FN   N/A
With two 30” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-4510N   CMPH-451FN   N/A
With two 36” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-4520N   CMPH-452FN   N/A
With two 42” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-4530N  CMPH-453FN   N/A
5500 Series
Without mounting stakes   CMPH-5500N   CMPH-550FN   N/A
With two 30” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-5510N   CMPH-551FN   N/A
With two 36” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-5520N   CMPH-552FN   N/A
With two 42” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-5530N   CMPH-553FN   N/A
7500 Series
Without mounting stakes   CMPH-7500SN   CMPH-750SFN   CMPH-750SFNCU
With two 30” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-7510SN   CMPH-751SFN   CMPH-751SFNCU
With two 36” universal mounting stakes CMPH-7520SN   CMPH-752SFN   CMPH-752SFNCU
With two 42” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-7530SN   CMPH-753SFN   CMPH-753SFNCU
8500 Series
Without mounting stakes   CMPH-8500N   CMPH-850FN   N/A
With two 30” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-8510N   CMPH-851FN   N/A
With two 36” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-8520N   CMPH-852FN   N/A
With two 42” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-8530N   CMPH-853FN   N/A
9500 Series
Without mounting stakes   CMPH-9500N*   CMPH-950FN   CMPH-950DFNCU
With two 30” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-9510N*   CMPH-951FN   CMPH-951DFNCU
With two 36” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-9520N*   CMPH-952FN   CMPH-952DFNCU
With two 42” universal mounting stakes  CMPH-9530N*   CMPH-953FN   CMPH-953DFNCU
*Empty (No Internal Brackets) Configuration
CMPH ACCESSORIES
Description   Part #
30” universal mounting stake  UMS30-STD (min. order qty. of 10)